PROPOSED FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

KOFORIDUA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

NON- HND PROGRAMMES

(MORNING

2019/2020 FEES
S/N |PROGRAMMES Fresh Students Continuing Students
DBS Acct/ Stats/ Mkt/ Mgt/
1 P&S/Entre./Event Mgt 1,401.00 1,023.00
2 |DBS Secretaryship/ Info.Technology 1,425.00 1,023.00
3 |Diploma In Public Administration 1,600.00 1,149.00
NOTE:

1. Fees should be paid through the transflow system at any branch of the GCB Bank, ADBBank,
Fidelity Bank and Universal Merchant Bank,

2. Fees paid are not refundable.

3. Copies of bank pay-in-slip should be sent to the University's Revenue and Payables office for
receipts.

4. Hostel Fees should be paid into A/C No. 2011010016865501 at any branch of the ADB.
Please, contact Hostel Manager on Tel. 0244204864/ 0243228255 before making payment.

GETFUND HOSTEL charges : 4/ Room = GH¢895.00, 6/ Room = Gh¢800.00

5. Fees must be paid within two (2) weeks after re-opening.

6. Mode of payment of Fees- Minimum for 1st semester : 50% of Grand Total Fees For Continuing

Students and Full Payment for First Year Students.

7. This is a provisional fees subject to change by Parliament
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